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Genel siralama (dereceye gore siralama), sayfa 1/2

siralama
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soyad ve isim

AYDOGAN Delfinsu
CELEBI Aysu Zeynep
GUR Bilge Su

ONDER Derin
ALKAYA Begiim
KALENDER Zeynep
KURT Zeynep

AKSEL Sude
KARAKOC Beray Su
KUCUK Aysegiil Kevser
KOROGLU Oykii Derin
OZARSLAN Berfin Nur
KOCER Ezgi
ULUSALOGLU Isil
ARSLAN Giil
ALPAGUT Ela
DURMAZ Havva Selin
TUZAK Dila Beste
GUNGOR Nil
MELIKOGLU Ece Gizem
SISIK Pinar Miray
BUYUKLIMANLI Deniz
ERHAN Aleyna

KAYA Tugce Rana
OZCANIM Ebrar
UNGAN Selin

BAK Sevval Meryem
KAYNAK Cemre
MACIT Serra

CAKIR Sudenur
OZBAHCE Rabia Yagmur
TASDAN Elif Duru
USTUN Gokge Sena
ATALAY Rana Duru
SENDUR Melahat Irmak
OVUNC Derin Su
PEKSEN Nehir
GECKALMIS Derya Duru
DEMIRCI Ceylin
GORGUN Esmanur
CERMEN Alara

DUS Duru

DURU ipek

ERBIL Nisanur
SURMEN Hatice Eyliil
SOYAK Beliz

KARTAL Eda Ceylin
CETIN Emine Ensar
ATAOL Elif
ONTURKLER Ayse
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klip

BURSA-FERDI

VISNELIK TESK

BURSA-FERDI

[ZMIR- FERDI

AESK

1402 CUBUK GSK

PARS ESKRIM G.S K.

ASYA GSK

ASYA GSK

DUZBAG GSK

DUZCE FERDI

ASYA GSK

ISTANBUL - FERDI

TED SK

AESK

ISTANBUL - FERDI
BURSA-FERDI

ESKISEHIR DEMIRSPOR KULUBU
KASTAMONU ESK SK
KASTAMONU ESK SK

ISTANBUL - FERDI

VISNELIK TESK

ASYA GSK

1402 CUBUK GSK

DUZCE FERDI

ISTANBUL - FERDI

SAMSUN ESK

ISTANBUL - FERDI

ESKISEHIR DEMIRSPOR KULUBU
ESKISEHIR DEMIRSPOR KULUBU
ESKISEHIR DEMIRSPOR KULUBU
KASTAMONU ESK SK

1402 CUBUK GSK

KARABUK - FERDI

iZMIiR BUYUKSEHIR BEL GSK
BURSA-FERDI

1402 CUBUK GSK

ESKISEHIR DEMIRSPOR KULUBU
VISNELIK TESK

DUZCE FERDI

AESK

BURSA-FERDI

AESK

SAMSUN ESK

ISTANBUL - FERDI

TED SK

KARABUK - FERDI

KARABUK - FERDI

ISPARTA ESKRIM SK
ADIYAMAN ESK

dogum tarihi

14/7/2003
28/9/2003
23/4/2004
11/2/2003
28/2/2005
27/2/2004
1/2/2003
17/6/2004
23/5/2004
18/6/2003
31/7/2003
11/2/2003
7/9/2005
14/3/2003
27/9/2003
16/1/2005
21/9/2004
13/6/2003
14/4/2005
30/9/2005
4/6/2005
2/1/2004
1/1/2004
28/6/2004
14/1/2003
24/1/2004
1/8/2003
21/8/2003
2/1/2005
6/1/2003
6/10/2003
18/3/2004
2/1/2005
7/1/2005
9/1/2006
8/6/2005
23/2/2004
9/7/2003
1/1/2003
22/1/2004
22/3/2006
28/7/2005
26/10/2005
22/4/2003
14/4/2006
7/6/2004
27/3/2004
19/8/2004
24/10/2003
7/6/2004
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siralama  soyad ve isim sehir klip dogum tarihi
51 ERGULER Zeynep KAR  KARABUK - FERDI 3/5/2005
52 AYTAS Beyza Betiil ADI DUZBAG GSK 25/7/2003
53 INCEEFE Berru KAR  KARABUK - FERDI 22/4/2005
54  AYDIN idil BUR  BURSA-FERDI 15/8/2006
55 KERKESER Maya ST TED SK 24/8/2004
56 GOLLU Akya ANK  PARS ESKRIM G.S K. 23/6/2007
57 YILMAZ Nehir KAR  KARABUK - FERDI 2/7/2005
58 KAYA Duru iST ISTANBUL - FERDI 26/8/2006
59 KORKMAZ Begiim Duru KAR  KARABUK - FERDI 8/2/2005
60 YAVUZ Elif inang ANK  ASYA GSK 25/6/2004
61 AYDIN Raziye Beril KAR  KARABUK - FERDI 16/3/2005
61 PEHLIVAN Aybike ANK  ICTSK 15/9/2003
63  AKILLI Nehir ANK 1402 CUBUK GSK 22/6/2004
64 KARAMAN Berra SAM  SAMSUN ESK 25/8/2005
65 ANAH Sezin ST TED SK 19/10/2004
66 OZTURK Cagla KAR  KARABUK - FERDI 7/4/2006
67 TURCAN Defne izm izMIR BUYUKSEHIR BEL GSK 2/12/2005
68 ATALAR Ceren iST TED SK 11/11/2005
69 KUTLU Ebrar Nisa ANK  PARS ESKRIM G.S K. 17/10/2007
70 CIFTCI Aycan BAR BARTIN - FERDI 11/12/2005
71 DEGIRMENCI irem KAR  KARABUK - FERDI 11/11/2004
72 ALTINOZ Feyza KAR  KARABUK - FERDI 21/6/2005
73 AYHAN Berru Nur KAR  KARABUK - FERDI 25/5/2005
73 EKIN Ebrar DUZ DUZCE FERDI 10/1/2004
75 ESBAK Ece KAR  KARABUK - FERDI 24/3/2006
76 BALABAN Zeynep Cagla BAR  BARTIN - FERDI 9/6/2003
77 VAKTIYOK Edanur ADI ADIYAMAN ESK 28/8/2003
78 DEGIRMENCI Yagmur KAR  KARABUK - FERDI 23/12/2006
79 ERGEZER Ela Suzan ANK  VISNELIK TESK 10/4/2007



